
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 392 Constructi
on of
P.H.C.,
Building
at Naspur
in
Adilabad
District.

23/12/201
1

22/09/201
1

4000000 3706150 NRHM

2 394 Constructi
on of
building
for
Primary
Health
Centre at
Jaipoor
(V&M) in
Adilabad
District

17/05/201
3

16/02/201
4

6850000 6295172 NRHM

3 410 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at
Indanpally
(V)
Jannaram
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

03/04/201
3

03/10/201
4

900000 832202 NRHM

4 413 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at RK-6
(V) Manc
herial (M)
in
Adilabad
District.

17/05/201
3

16/11/201
3

900000 754359 NRHM

5 415 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at Pokkur
(V)
Chennur
(M) in

30/10/201
3

28/04/201
4

900000 424370 NRHM
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Adilabad
District.

6 416 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at Nakkal
apally (V)
Kotapally
(M) in
Adilabad
District.

10/02/201
5

09/08/201
5

900000 500973 NRHM

7 417 C/o. of Su
b-centre
Building
at
Dhampoo
r (V)
Jaipur (M)
in
Adilabad
District.

17/05/201
3

16/11/201
3

900000 378243 NRHM

8 420 Constructi
on of
Social
Welfare
College
Hostel
Building
for Girls
at Manch
erial in
Adilabad
Dist.

21/01/201
4

20/10/201
4

25000000 22465823 SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT

9 1092 Constructi
on of New
100
Bedded
MCH
Building
at Area
Hospital 
Mancheri
al in Manc
herial
District.

10/09/201
8

09/03/202
0

17000000
0

21214267 NHM

10 1097 Constructi
on of New
DEIC
Building
at Area
Hospital 
Mancheri
al (V&M)
in Manch

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

10000000 NHM
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erial
District.

11 1336 Constructi
on of Per
manent
Building, 
Workshop
s and Co
mpound
wall to Go
vernment
Industrial
Training
Institute
at Manda
marri in
Adilabad
District

24/04/201
8

23/10/201
9

40000000 Govt.ITI
Buildings

12 1485 Fixing of
Powder
coated
Aluminiu
m Fly
Proof
Mesh to
Windows
of Wards
and
Rooms at
Area
Hospital 
Mancheri
al in Manc
herial
District.

03/09/201
9

02/10/201
9

790000 district
Collector

13 1486 Repair of
Hospital
Building
Roof
Leakage
(Medical 
Superinte
ndent
Corridor,
Pharmacy
Corridor
and
Labour
Room
Corridor)
at Area
Hospital 
Mancheri
al in Manc
herial

03/09/201
9

02/10/201
9

690000 district
Collector
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District.

14 1487 Renovatio
n to Blood
Bank (Old
ward
store) at
Area
Hospital 
Mancheri
al in Manc
herial
District.

24/10/201
9

23/11/201
9

290000 NHM
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