Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	392	Constructi on of P.H.C., Building at Naspur in Adilabad District.	23/12/201	22/09/201	4000000	3706150	NRHM	
2	394	Constructi on of building for Primary Health Centre at Jaipoor (V&M) in Adilabad District	17/05/201 3	16/02/201 4	6850000	6295172	NRHM	
3	410	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Indanpally (V) Jannaram (M) in Adilabad District.	03/04/201 3	03/10/201 4	900000	832202	NRHM	
4	413	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at RK-6 (V) Manc herial (M) in Adilabad District.	17/05/201 3	16/11/201 3	900000	754359	NRHM	
5	415	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Pokkur (V) Chennur (M) in	30/10/201 3	28/04/201 4	900000	424370	NRHM	1/4

		Adilabad District.						
6	416	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Nakkal apally (V) Kotapally (M) in Adilabad District.	10/02/201 5	09/08/201 5	900000	500973	NRHM	
7	417	C/o. of Su b-centre Building at Dhampoo r (V) Jaipur (M) in Adilabad District.	17/05/201 3	16/11/201 3	900000	378243	NRHM	
8	420	Constructi on of Social Welfare College Hostel Building for Girls at Manch erial in Adilabad Dist.	21/01/201	20/10/201	25000000	22465823	SOCIAL WELFAR E DEPAR TMENT	
9	1092	Constructi on of New 100 Bedded MCH Building at Area Hospital Mancheri al in Manc herial District.		09/03/202 0	17000000 0	21214267	NHM	
10	1097	Constructi on of New DEIC Building at Area Hospital Mancheri al (V&M) in Manch	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	10000000		NHM	

		erial District.					
11	1336	Constructi on of Per manent Building, Workshop s and Co mpound wall to Go vernment Industrial Training Institute at Manda marri in Adilabad District	24/04/201 8	23/10/201 9	4000000	Govt.ITI Buildings	
12	1485	Fixing of Powder coated Aluminiu m Fly Proof Mesh to Windows of Wards and Rooms at Area Hospital Mancheri al in Manc herial District.	03/09/201 9	02/10/201 9	790000	district Collector	
13	1486	Repair of Hospital Building Roof Leakage (Medical Superinte ndent Corridor, Pharmacy Corridor and Labour Room Corridor) at Area Hospital Mancheri al in Manc herial	03/09/201 9	02/10/201 9	690000	district Collector	

		District.				
14	1487	Renovatio n to Blood Bank (Old ward store) at Area Hospital Mancheri al in Manc herial District.	23/11/201 9	290000	NHM	